Switched On London - Londoners poll

Profile: Q1
In the upcoming mayoral election, which party's candidate are you most likely to vote for as your first choice?
Overall Gender Age Party Choice
Conservat Liberal Undecide Don't plan
Male  Female 16-29  30-44  45-59 60+ iv Labour Democrat Green = UKIP P Other
e s d to vote
BASE 100.0% 100.0% = 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
Conservative (Zac Goldsmith) 22.5% 24.8%  20.8% 194% 209%  26.1% = 36.5% 100.0% - - - - - -
Labour (Sadiq Khan) 32.0% 3.7%  32.2% 33.3%  349% 271%  21.6% - 100.0% - - - - -
Liberal Democrats (Caroline Pidgeon) 5.3% 6.2% 4.6% 5.2% 6.2% 3.2% 54% - - 100.0% - - - -
Green (Sian Berry) 4.4% 3.9% 4.7% 5.9% 3.8% 4.8% - - - - 100.0% - - -
UKIP (Peter Whittle) 6.2% 8.5% 4.4% 3.1% 6.4% 85%  12.2% - - - - 100.0% - -
Other 0.5% 0.5% 0.5% 0.6% - 1.6% - - - - - - - - 100.0%
Undecided 23.4% 18.1%  27.5% 21.9% 249% 239%  20.3% - - - - - 100.0% -
| don't plan to vote 5.8% 6.4% 5.3% 10.5%  2.9% 4.8% 4.1% - - - - - - 100.0%
Profile: Q2
Generally speaking, do you think electricity & gas bills are too high?
Overall Gender Age Party Choice
Conservat Liberal Undecide Don't plan
Male  Female 16-29 30-44 4559 60+ iv Labour Democrat Green UKIP P Other
e S d to vote
BASE 100.0% 100.0% = 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
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Agree 86.6% 88.1%  85.5% 81.5% 898% 87.8%
Disagree 5.6% 4.6% 6.3% 8.3% 3.8% 4.8%
Don't know 7.8% 7.3% 8.2% 102%  6.4% 7.4%
Profile: Q3
During the winter did you ever turn off your heating or hesitate to use it because you were worried about your energy bill?
Overall Gender Age
Male  Female 16-29  30-44  45-59
BASE 100.0% 100.0%  100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
Yes | have turned off my heating or hesit 65.4% 626%  67.6% 65.7%  70.8% @ 62.2%
No | haven't turned off my heating or hesi 31.4% 349%  28.7% 299%  264%  351%
3.2% 2.5% 3.7% 4.3% 2.9% 2.7%

| can't remember

Profile: Q4
| would be more likely to vote for a Mayoral candidate who has a credible plan to lower energy bills for Londoners
Overall Gender Age
Male  Female 16-29  30-44  45-59
BASE 100.0% 100.0%  100.0% 100.0% 100.0% = 100.0%
72.7% 76.6%  69.7% 735%  741%  71.3%
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Disagree 7.5% 6.7% 8.2% 8.3% 6.2% 8.0%
Don’t know 19.8% 16.7% = 22.1% 182%  19.7%  20.7%
Profile: Q5

London should have a not-for-profit public energy company that reduces the cost of your energy bill and invests in local renewable energy.

Overall Gender Age
Male  Female 16-29  30-44  45-59
BASE 100.0% 100.0%  100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
Agree 76.7% 76.6%  76.7% 741%  751%  824%
Disagree 6.3% 7.1% 5.6% 7.1% 5.7% 6.4%
Don’t know 17.1% 16.3%  17.7% 18.8%  192% 11.2%

Profile: Q6

London’s energy grid is owned by a Hong-Kong based company. It should be nationalised and made into a non-profit public company.

Overall Gender Age
Male  Female 16-29  30-44  45-59
BASE 100.0% 100.0% = 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
Agree 65.6% 67.2%  64.4% 59.3% 66.5% 71.8%
Disagree 7.8% 1.0%  54% 9.9% 5.2% 7.4%
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Don’t know 26.5% 21.8%  30.1% 309% 283% 20.7%  122% 16.3%  252% 18.9%  29.5% 16.1%  36.9%  50.0%



